1. EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF
SHEATHING TO FACE OF SHEATHING UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.  INTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE
TO FACE OF PARTITION UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE.
2. COORDINATE CURB CUTS AT DOORS WITH
STOREFRONT MANUFACTURER PRODUCT
DETAILS AND SHOP DRAWINGS.

13
10
TYPE CODE NO. DESCRIPTION
AP-24E(1000) 1 Frosty_In_Space (600mm)
AP-24I(600) 1 Fry Heart (600mm)
AP-24K(600) 1 Fit for a Fry (600mm)
AP-28 2 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - 24" CAMEO
SIGN
AP-32 1 INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED LETTERS -
PICK UP
CA-72 1 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - 72" CAMEO
SIGN
CL-48H 1 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - 48"
HORIZONTAL CHANNEL LETTERS-WAVE
& CAMEO
DB-06 1 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - DELIVERY
PICK UP (6" CANOPY SIGN)
MF-51 1 MADE FRESH TO ORDER 3D LETTERS
QB-06GM 1 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - EXTERIOR
CANOPY MESSAGE (6.5" QBS1969)
SC-01 1 EXTERNAL SEMI-TRANSPARENT
SCREEN PRINT CAMEO
WE-48 1 EXTERNAL BUILDING SIGN - 48"
HORIZONTAL CHANNEL LETTERS-WAVE
WF-27 1 INTERNAL WAYFINDING SIGN - ALL
GENDER RESTROOM
WF-27A 1 INTERNAL WAYFINDING SIGN - ALL
GENDER RESTROOM ACCESIBLE
WF-27B 1 ALL GENDER RESTROOM BLACK
WF-33 2 INTERNAL WAYFINDING SIGN -
EMPLOYEES ONLY
Grand total: 18
SIGNAGE SCHEDULE
11
D